Marshfield Field Contacts
	NAME
	TITLE
	FIELD RESPONSIBILTY 
	PHONE
	EMAIL

	Craig Jameson
	Recreation Director
	Permits, Scheduling, Notifications, & General Info
	Cell: 339-793-1865
Office: 781-834-5543
	cjameson@townofmarshfield.org 

	Nancy Bowers
	Recreation Admin. Asst. 
	Permit Billing
	781-834-5543
	nbowers@townofmarshfield.org 

	Shawn Patterson
	DPW
Supt.
	Lead Contact Maintenance Needs/Requests 
	508-776-9939
	spatterson@townofmarshfield.org 

	Matt Eby
	DPW Foreman CTG
	Grass Fields Maintenance Contact
	781-539-9436
	

	Nick Hillner
	DPW Foreman CTG
	Grass Fields
Maintenance Contact
	781-588-9402
	

	Paul Sylvester
	DPW
	Rockwood Road Fields Contact
	
	

	William Battis
	MHS Athletic Director
	MHS Athletics Lead Contact
	781-261-1063
	wbattis@mpsd.org 

	Robert Battis
	MHS Asst. Facilities Director
	MHS Facilities Lead Contact
	339-793-0942 
	rbattis@mpsd.org 

	Lauren Plourde
	MHS Asst. Athletic Director
	MHS Athletics Contact 
	508-942-5735 
	lplourde@mpsd.org 

	Brian Murphy
	Fields Committee Chair 
	General Field Info/MYBL Lead Contact
	781-831-2366
	bmurphymybl@aol.com 
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